
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            11          11849          334         170443

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -           38           3465

 105 CHINA          MT            44          14083          388          95195

 106 TAIWAN         MT            67           9691          527         107235

 108 HG KONG        MT            25           6094          152          39823

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            7           2903

 111 THAILND        MT             6           2267          374          63274

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            18          13261          158         129254

 113 MALYSIA        MT            15           3703          197          50483

 117 PHILPIN        MT            12           2770           20           5580

 118 INDNSIA        MT            77          21866          218         108616

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            614

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            3            595

 205 U KING         MT             0            233           35          55451

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           17           4228

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           56          26577

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            2          12842

 213 GERMANY        MT            50          20235          386         180519

 220 ITALY          MT             0           1900            0           1900

 302 CANADA         MT            27          13745          211         106836

 304 USA            MT           286         128631         2592        1041246

 311 CST RCA        MT             -              -            1            247

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1           6600

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            295

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            4           2485

 606 NEWZELD        MT             2           1109           14           6828

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            1            201

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            1            246

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            1            266

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             7           7730           60          62501

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           17           4549

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1           1112           48          19648

 108 HG KONG        MT            16           3841           34           9044

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            1           2750

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            368

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            716           33           8973

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           32          47454

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            6           2027

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           56          26577

 213 GERMANY        MT            48          16800          351         120391

 220 ITALY          MT             0           1900            0           1900

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1           2771

 304 USA            MT            67          32547          873         376443

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1           6600

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            1            291

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            660           19          18068

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -           38           3465

 105 CHINA          MT            16           6645          123          23696

 106 TAIWAN         MT            20           1794           42          11067

 108 HG KONG        MT            10           1887           24           6386

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            7           1695

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            7           2636

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             7           1697           13          11474

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           70          26791

 117 PHILPIN        MT            12           2770           13           3022

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            2            650

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           11           1811

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1            962

 213 GERMANY        MT             1            731            1            731

 302 CANADA         MT            27          13745          210         102771

 304 USA            MT           141          59064         1059         431284

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            4           2194

 606 NEWZELD        MT             2           1109           14           6828

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            1            201

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            1            246

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            1            266

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             4           3459          254          89874



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

405                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT            28           7438          247          66950

 106 TAIWAN         MT            46           6785          438          76520

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            366           98          24393

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0           1208

 111 THAILND        MT             6           2267          366          60638

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            11          11564          143         115030

 113 MALYSIA        MT            15           3703          128          23692

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            7           2190

 118 INDNSIA        MT            76          21150          183          98993

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            614

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            3            595

 205 U KING         MT             0            233            3           7997

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            390

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0          11880

 213 GERMANY        MT             1           2704           35          59397

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1294

 304 USA            MT            78          37020          662         233519

 311 CST RCA        MT             -              -            1            247

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            295

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


